
      
TH&C NIPPERS  

Beach Set Up / Pack Up and BBQ Roster 

Being part of Nippers is like being part of a big Family, we all help each other. 
 
To get started on a Sunday we need to get the beach set up with flags, sprint tracks, swim/board areas and 
more. We also have a BBQ every weekend that needs to be set up and run so our Nippers can come and 
get those so much loved sausages after a big morning in the ocean and on the beach. 
 
Every Age group will get a couple of turns to be responsible for these tasks. When it is your age groups turn 
(see below roster) we ask that everyone is there to help and chip in from Nippers to Parents, because 
without you we won’t be able to run the day. So let’s get together and make this happen. 
 
Your Age Manager, the BBQ Convenor and Beach Set Up Manger will be there to guide you. So you don’t 
need to worry if you have never done it before. J  
 
 
 

Day / Date Age Group Time Event 
OCTOBER 2020    
Sunday 4 October 2020  7:00am-11.00am Holiday Nippers Sunday 

Sunday 11 October 2020 U14 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday 
Sunday 18 October 2020 U13 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday / Club Champs 1 

BM proficiency renewal 
Sunday 25 October 2020 U12 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday  

U8-10 teams carnival Coolangatta Gold 
NOVEMBER 2020    
Sunday 1 November 2020 U11 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday 
Sunday 8 November 2020 U10 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday 

Sunday 15 November 2020 U9 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday U11-15 GCCT 
Sunday 22 November 2020 U7 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday U8-10 Little Dudes 

Sunday 29 November 2020 U6 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday 

DECEMBER 2020    
Sunday 6 December 2020 U8 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday / Club Champs 2 
Sunday 13 December 2020 U10 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday 

U11-14 Young Guns  BM proficiency  
Sunday 20 December 2020 U14 7:00am-11.00am Nippers Sunday XMAS break up 
JANUARY 2021    
Sunday 17 January 2021 U13 7:00am-11.00am Holiday Nippers Sunday 
Sunday 24 January 2021 U12 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday / Club Champs 3 (if reqd) 
Sunday 31 January 2021 U11 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday /  

Keiran Young memorial relay 
FEBRUARY 2021    
Sunday 7 February 2021 U10 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday U11-15 PDB Youth Champs 
Sunday 14 February 2021 U9 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday 
Sunday 21 February 2021 U7 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday U8-10's PDB carnival  

Sunday 28 February 2021 U6 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday 

MARCH 2021    
Sunday 7 March 2021 U8 7:00am-11.00am Nipper Sunday (FINAL) 

 


